000000 806

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

700002160807---3 -04/30/97--01101--002 ******96.25 *****96.25

Re: Alco Properties, Inc. - Withdrawal of Authority

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find Alco Properties, Inc.'s completed Application by Foreign Corporation for Withdrawal of Authority to Transact Business or Conduct Affairs in Florida, together with our check in the amount of \$96.25.

Please address the certified copy of the withdrawal and the certificate of status to:

Sandra L. Perkins, Corporate Secretary Alco Properties, Inc. 35 Union Avenue, Suite 200 Memphis, TN 38103

Phone: 901-526-1211 Fax: 901-525-7641

Sincerely,

ALCO PROPERTIES, INC.

andra).

Sandra L. Perkins Corporate Secretary

sp Enclosures





35 Union Avenue • Suite 200 • Memphis, TN 38103-2496 • (901) 526-1211 • Fax (901) 525-764 • TDD (901) 526-0879